
FAYETTEVILLE PUBLIC WORKS COMMISSION 

 

BID TAB FOR: PWC2122032 
Three (3) Vacuum Circuit Breaker  

BID DATE: February 8, 2022 @ 2:00PM 
 
 

 
 

BIDDER 
 
 

 
Total Price 

Circuit 
Breakers 
(3 each) 

  

 
Optimizer 3 
Monitoring 

Device 
(3 each) 

 
(3 each) 48 

VDC Trip Coils 

 
(2 each) 48 
VDC Close 

Coils 

 
(1 each) 
Spring 

Charging 
Motor 

 
(1 each) 

Porcelain 
Bushing 

Assembly 

 
 

Total Bid 

 
 
 
 
 

Meiden America 
Switchgear, Inc 

2200 N Old Laurens 
RD  

Gray Court, SC 29645 

 
 
 
 
 

$227,400.00 

 
 
 
 
 

$33,654.00 

 
 
 
 
 

$1,050.00 

 
 
 
 
 

$700.00 

 
 
 
 
 

$700.00 

 
 
 
 
 

$1,700.00 

 
 
 
 
 

$265,204.00 

 


